DESCRIPTION
The Dayton Superior Dowel-In is used to splice
rebar in slab mats, column cages, walls, segmental
pours etc. The threaded end of the Dowel-In is
enlarged by forging, before threading, to ensure
that the cross-sectional area of the bar is not
reduced by the threading operation. This design
feature assures full ultimate strength of the rebar.

■ D104 Double-Ended Dowel-In
■ D104A Double-Ended Dowel Bar
HOW TO ORDER
■ Configured Product. To Order:
Specify: (1) quantity, (2) name, (3) bar size (should
be equivalent to the rebar being substituted for on
the structural drawings), (4) dimensions required.
■ Example: 650, D101 Dowel Bars, #5 rebar, 36”
long.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DOWEL-IN (D-I) - #4 - ASTM A615 GR 60 - PLAIN
Product Code Description Weight
78174 4 X 12" 0.75 LB
78176 4 X 18" 1.09 LB
78179 4 X 24" 1.43 LB
78182 4 X 30" 1.76 LB
78186 4 X 36" 2.10 LB
78158 4 X 42" 2.44 LB
78161 4 X 48" 2.77 LB
144055 4 X 54" 3.09 LB
78166 4 X 60" 3.43 LB
144056 4 X 66" 3.76 LB
78169 4 X 72" 4.09 LB
144058 4 X 84" 4.76 LB
144614 4 X 90" 5.09 LB
144059 4 X 96" 5.43 LB
144060 4 X 102" 5.76 LB
144061 4 X 108" 6.10 LB
144623 4 X 114" 6.43 LB
78155 4 X 120" 6.77 LB
DOWEL-IN (D-I) - #4 - ASTM A615 GR 60 - EPOXY
Product Code Description Weight
144159 4 X 12" 0.75 LB
78177 4 X 18" 1.09 LB
78180 4 X 24" 1.43 LB
78183 4 X 30" 1.76 LB
78187 4 X 36" 2.10 LB
78159 4 X 42" 2.44 LB
78162 4 X 48" 2.77 LB
144633 4 X 54" 3.09 LB
78167 4 X 60" 3.43 LB
144160 4 X 66" 3.76 LB
144161 4 X 72" 4.09 LB
144163 4 X 84" 4.76 LB
144634 4 X 90" 5.09 LB
144164 4 X 96" 5.42 LB
144165 4 X 102" 5.76 LB
144166 4 X 108" 6.10 LB
144642 4 X 114" 6.43 LB
144289 4 X 120" 6.67 LB
D101 Dowel-In (DI)
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 7 File Date: 2/22/2019
DOWEL-IN (D-I) - #5 - ASTM A615 GR 60 - PLAIN
Product Code Description Weight
78243 5 X 12" 1.18 LB
78245 5 X 18" 1.70 LB
78249 5 X 24" 2.22 LB
78253 5 X 30" 2.74 LB
78257 5 X 36" 3.26 LB
78260 5 X 42" 3.78 LB
78262 5 X 48" 4.31 LB
144062 5 X 54" 4.82 LB
78233 5 X 60" 5.35 LB
144063 5 X 66" 5.87 LB
78237 5 X 72" 6.20 LB
144616 5 X 90" 7.95 LB
144066 5 X 102" 9.00 LB
144624 5 X 114" 10.03 LB
78229 5 X 120" 10.57 LB
DOWEL-IN (D-I) - #5 - ASTM A615 GR 60 - EPOXY
Product Code Description Weight
144167 5 X 12" 1.17 LB